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DIN rail, unperforated, similar to EN 60715, material: Aluminum, uncoated, Standard profile, 
color: silver-colored

Your advantages
The slide nuts even enable components without an additional snap-on foot to be mounted•

The NS 35/15 AL DIN rail is designed to accommodate GLM ... slide nuts•

Commercial data
Item number 1201756

Packing unit 5 m

Minimum order quantity 10 m

Sales key BE72

Product key BE7235

GTIN 4017918017477

Weight per piece (including packing) 680 g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 680 g

Customs tariff number 76042990

Country of origin AT
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type DIN rail

Dimensions

Dimensional drawing

Width 35 mm

Depth 15 mm

Length 2000 mm

Material specifications

Color silver-colored

Material Aluminum

Coating uncoated

Standards and regulations

Connection in acc. with standard IEC / EN 

Tests similar to EN 60715
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Drawings

Dimensional drawing

19,8
25

35
25

14,5

2

1,
6

6,
5

15 15
°

1

NS 35/15 AL UNPERF 2000MM - DIN rail, 
unperforated
1201756

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1201756

Nov 10, 2025, 6:07�AM     Page 3 (5)

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/din-rail-ns-3515-al-unperf-2000mm-1201756?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf


Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0 27400602

ECLASS-15.0 27400602

ETIM

ETIM 9.0 EC001285

UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 39121700
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Yes, No exemptions

China RoHS

EFUP-EEnvironment friendly use period (EFUP)

No hazardous substances above the limits

EU REACH SVHC

REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%

EF3.0 Climate Change

CO2e kg 4.626 kg CO2e
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